
Show Dates: 
Thursday, April 4 

Friday, April 5 
Saturday, April 6 

Call time will be 5:30 each night.   
Show time: 7:00pm 

 

Audition Application- WMS Musical, Mulan   Spring 2013 
This form MUST be signed by a parent for you to audition!   

Turn your signed form in to Ms. Graves at Thursday’s audition. 
 

 

Name______________________________________________                   Male/ Female      
 

Advisory Teacher__________________________         Grade _________ 
 

Are you in a choir class this semester? YES  /  NO    Are you a Drama Club member? YES  /  NO  
You must be in Choir or Drama Club to audition.  See Ms. Graves to join Drama Club. 

 

What roles are you interested in? (check ALL that apply)        

 Lead with major solos           Mulan (f)          Captain Shang (m) 
 Role with minor solos            Ancestor (m/f)                Shan-Yu, Hun leader (m) 
 Non-singing speaking role           Mushu, dragon (m/f)        Soldier (m/f) 
 Ensemble              Matchmaker (f)                  Emperor (m) 
 

Which character would you most like to play?__________________________________ 
 

Why should you be chosen for this role? _____________________________________________________ 
 

Have you had dance or gymnastic training?   __________________________________________________ 
 

Have you had any write-ups or D’s or F’s on any report card this year?     YES      NO 

If yes, what class/ explain…  _______________________________________________________________ 
 

What other activities or sports are you involved in? ____________________________________________ 
                 Softball practices conflict too greatly.  Track practices and participation in meets will be limited if you choose to do both. 
 

 

**Parents- Please review the schedule of rehearsals and performances for our show and sign below.   
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 

**Parents- please indicate ANY potential rehearsal conflicts (doctors’ appointments, other sports or activities,               

ride conflicts…)         Include the dates and reason for conflicts so rehearsals can be adjusted if possible. 

_________________________________________________________________________________________ 
_________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

My child has permission to audition and attend all rehearsals listed above. (Unless otherwise indicated)    
 

_________________________________________________                    _____________ 
        Parent Signature (required for audition)                                               Date 

Rehearsal Date Time 

Monday, February 11 2:00-5:00 

Wednesday, February 12 2:30-5:30 

Thursday, February 14 3:30-5:30 (drama club 1
st
) 

Tuesday, February 19 2:30-5:30 

Thursday, February 21 3:30-5:30  (drama club 1
st
) 

Friday, February 22 2:30-5:30 

Monday, February 25 2:00-5:30 (parent meeting after) 

*Mandatory Parent Meeting* Monday, Feb 25 @ 5:30pm 

Wednesday, February 27 2:30-5:30 

Monday, March 4 2:00-5:30 

Wednesday, March 6 2:30-5:30 

Thursday, March 7 3:30-5:30  (drama club 1
st
)  

Saturday, March 16 
**Spring Break**    

Parent Work Day Only 
(No Rehearsal) 

Monday, March 18 5:00-8:00PM 

Tuesday, March 19 2:30-5:30 

Wednesday, March 20 2:30-5:30 

Thursday, March 21 2:30-5:30 (no drama club) 

Friday, March 22 2:30-5:30  

Monday, March 25 2:00-6:00  

Tuesday, March 26 2:30-6:00  

Wednesday, March 27 2:30-6:00  

Thursday, March 28 2:30-6:30 (No Drama Club)  

Monday, April 1 (No School) 5:00-8:00PM 

Tuesday, April 2 2:30-6:00  

Wednesday, April 3 2:30-6:00  

Auditions are 
 Thursday, February 7 

(3:30-5:30) 
Following Drama Club. 

Call back list will be posted outside  
theatre door Thursday morning (8th)  

& Friday, February 8 
 (2:30-6:00) 

for students on call back list only 
********* 

You must be able to attend both audition 
days or have made special arrangements to 

miss one. 
 

 

The cast list will be posted on the call 
board and on the Drama Club website 

Monday morning (February 11th ). 


